
Item First Name Last Name
Academic Research Faculty Janitza Montalvo-Ortiz

Academic Research Faculty Bruce Gelb

Academic Research Faculty Gina Peloso

Academic Research Faculty Celia Greenwood

Academic Research Faculty Peter Kang

Academic Research Faculty Ranajit Das

Clinical Medical Genetics Mersedeh Rohanizadegan

Clinical Medical Genetics AMBROISE WONKAM

Clinical Research Translation Noura Abul-Husn

Clinical Research Translation Stephen Meyn

Diagnostics Natasha Strande

Diagnostics Nancy Spinner

Epidemiology Jennifer Smith

Epidemiology Renato Polimanti

Ethical, Legal, and Social Issues Yvonne Bombard

Ethical, Legal, and Social Issues Malia Fullerton

Genetic Counseling Meghan Bartos

Genetic Counseling Arpita Neogi

Grants and Fellowship AdministrationPatricia Munroe

Grants and Fellowship AdministrationAmanda Price

Interview Tips/How to Build a ResumeShuying Sun

Interview Tips/How to Build a ResumeNana Lee

Nonprofits and Public Engagement Joanne Kotelawala

Nonprofits and Public Engagement Shuaa Basalom

Science Policy Laura Lyman Rodriguez

Science Policy Olga Amaral

Science Writing/Editing Rick Jansen

Science Writing/Editing

Starting a new post-doc Weichen Zhou

Starting a new post-doc Paul Hook

Teaching Faculty Jacqueline Harris

Teaching Faculty Lynn Bush



Email Sign Up Comment Institution
janitza.montalvo-ortiz@yale.edu Assistant Professor Yale School of Medicine

bruce.gelb@mssm.edu Professor and Institute Director Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

gpeloso@bu.edu Assistant Professor Boston University

celia.greenwood@mcgill.ca Senior Investigator Lady Davis Institute for Medical Research

pkang@umn.edu Professor and Vice Chair of ResearchUniversity of Minnesota

das.ranajit@gmail.com Assistant Professor Yenepoya University, India

mersedeh_rohanizadegan@dfci.harvard.eduInstructor in pediatrics/Clinical geneticistDana Farber Cancer Institute

ambroise.wonkam@uct.ac.za Professor University of Cape Town

noura.abulhusn@gmail.com Associate Professor and Division ChiefIcahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

stephen.meyn@wisc.edu Professor and Center Director University of Wisconsin - Madison

ntstrande@geisinger.edu Clinical Laboratory Director/Assistant ProfessorGeisinger

spinner@chop.edu Division Chief and Professor The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia and The University of Pennsylvania

smjenn@umich.edu Associate Professor University of Michigan

renato.polimanti@yale.edu Assistant Professor Yale University

yvonne.bombard@utoronto.ca Scientist/Associate Professor University of Toronto, St. Michael's Hospital

malia.fullerton@gmail.com Professor, Bioethics & Humanities University of Washington

mnbartos@uabmc.edu Genetic Counselor II The University of Alabama at Birmingham and Children's of Alabama

arpi.neogi@hotmail.com Genetic Counselor Yale University

p.b.munroe@qmul.ac.uk Professor Queen Mary University of London

amanda.price@nih.gov Program Officer National Institutes of Health

ssun5211@yahoo.com Associate Professor Texas State University

nana.lee@utoronto.ca Director & Professor University of Toronto

joanne.kotelawala@gmail.com PhD student/Lecturer/Creative writerInstitute of Biochemistry, Molecular Biology and Biotechnology. University of Colombo

shuaa.basalom@mail.mcgill.ca Clinical geneticist, entrepreneur, influencerMcGill University

llrodriguez@pcori.org Interim Chief Program Support & Information Management and Sr Advisor to the Executive Director,Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute

olga.amaral@insa.min-saude.pt Research and development Institute of national health Ricardo jorge

rick.jansen@ndsu.edu Associate Professor North Dakota State University

arthurz@umich.edu Research Investigator University of Michigan Medical School

phook2@jhmi.edu Research Fellow Johns Hopkins University

harrisja@gram.edu Assistant Professor Grambling State University

Lynn.Bush@childrens.harvard.edu Faculty/Genetics & Genomics BCH & HMSGTP /BioethicistBoston Childrenâ€™s Hospital and Harvard Medical School



The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia and The University of Pennsylvania

Institute of Biochemistry, Molecular Biology and Biotechnology. University of Colombo


